
Yellow picture I painted for Mum,

Yellow beach under the yellow sun,

Yellow, yellow, yellow rays,

Yellow yacht on the yellow waves!



Telling the time
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8:05 It’s five past eight7:55 It’s five to eight
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What time is it?

•06:05

•07:10

•08:15

•09:20

•10:25

•14:30

past

It’s five past six

It’s ten past seven

It’s a quarter past eight

It’s twenty past nine

It’s twenty five past ten

It’s half past fourteen 



What time is it?

•06:55

•07:50

•08:45

•09:40

•10:35

•1:58

to

It’s five to seven

It’s ten to eight

It’s a quarter to nine

It’s twenty to ten

It’s twenty five to eleven

It’s two to two



I’d like to watch “_____” at 00:00




